
2019-2020 Student Council Meeting Schedule 

All meetings are in the Media Center 

Date Begin Time End Time Duration 

Tuesday, August 27 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, September 17 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, October 1st 

(WF Chocolate Fundraiser 

Kickoff!) 

3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, October 15 

(Last day to checkout chocolate. 

ALL funds due on October 22nd) 

3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, October 29 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, November 12 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, December 3 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, December 17 

(Holiday Party) 

3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, January 14 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, January 28 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, February 11 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, February 25 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, March 10 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, March 24 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, April 7 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, April 21 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, May 5 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, May 19 3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 

Tuesday, May 26 

(Election Day!) 

3:00 pm 3:50 pm 50 minutes 



 


